WATER & SOFTDRINKS

WATER 051 3.90 | 0.751 5.90

S. Pellegrino, sparkling
Acqua Panna, still

SODA 0.31 2.50 | 0.513.50

with lemon* 0.312.90 1 0.513.90
with raspberry syrup*  0.31 2.90 | 0.513.90

COCA COLA 0.331 3.90

Coca-Cola, Coca-ColaZero,
Coca-Cola Light ]

VAPIANO ORGANIC ICE TEA 0.51 4.90

peach vanilla, pomegranate,
elderflower-mint, unsweetened tea

ALMDUDLER 0.331 3.90
herballemonade
FRANZ JOSEF
RAUCH G'SPRITZT

organic apple unfiltered Spritz,
organic rhubarb Spritz,
organic black currant Spritz

0.331 4.20

WINE

VINO BIANCO

VAPIANO BIANCO PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE DOC
1/81 4.90 | 0.751 27.90

Veneto, Italy

Bright yellow, apricot and lime blossom,
well balanced with exotic fruits,

full bodied and intense

VENETO IGT, PINOT GRIGIO
GARGANEGA

Villa Santa Flavia, Veneto, Italy
Freshand crisp, dry and light

1/81 3.90

VINO ROSATO

VAPIANO ROSE IGT DELLE

VENEZIE © 1/81 4.50 | 0.751 25.90
Veneto, Italy.

Aromatic palate, crisp freshness
with hints of red berry and fruits

VINO ROSSO
VAPIANO ROSSO CABERNET

SAUVIGNON VENETO IGT

Veneto, Italy 1/81 4.90 | 0.751 27.90

Cherryred, flavour of cassis and cherry,
elegant, fruity and balanced acidity

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0 DOC
»LE CORONE« 0 1/81 3.90

Colonella, Abruzzen, Italy
Seducing fruity notes full of ripe berries

VAPIANO.AT

RAUCH JUICES

apple, orange

0.21 3.50

0.31 370 | 0.514.30

with still water*

with soda* 0.31 3.90 | 0.514.50
SCHARTNER BOMBE 0.251 3.90
lemon, orange

CARPE DIEM 0.331 4.20
Kombucha Classic

THE ORGANICS 0.25 440
BY RED BULL

Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Simply Cola,
Black Orange, Purple Berry, Tonic Water

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

ORANGE JUICE 0.251 4.90
TAP WATER 0.51 1.00
GRUNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL

TERRASSEN 1/81 4.90 | 0.751 27.90

Doméane Wachau, Dirnstein/ Wachau
Subtle peppery note

GELBER
MUSKATELLER 1/81 5.30 | 0.751 29.90

Hannes Sabathi, Gamlitz, Stdsteiermark
Delicate and intense fruit palate, classic clear
muscatel structured and animated

FRAULEIN ROSE
VON DOBLING  1/81 4.90 | 0.751 27.90

Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Nussdorf/ Vienna
Carefully selected pinot noir grapes
exude aberry-red currantaroma,
ending elegantly at the palate

MERLOT VENETO
I6To 1/81 3.90 | 0.751 21.90

Cantine Botter, Veneto, Italy
Fruity, soft and berry flavoured

ZWEIGELT
REBENCUVEE

Glatzer, Carnuntum.
Fruit dominated, cherryaroma

BIG JOHN
CUVEE 1/81 5.90 | 0.751 31.90

Johann Scheiblhofer, Andau, Neusiedlersee
Intense purple, caramell scent, decent
vanillanote, soft and enjoyable

1/81 490 | 0.751 27.90

n @vapiano_austria

SPRITZ & PROSECCO
VAPIANO ASOLO PROSECCO D.0.C.G.

SPUMANTE SUPERIORE EXTRA DRY ©

0.11 490 | 0.751 32.90

Asolo, Italien. Brilliantly radiant Prosecco, from the »Colli Asolani« Hills.

Elegant andlively wit a fruity note.

VAPIANO SPRITZ 6.90
VAPIANO Rosé, soda, grapefruit-flavour
APEROL SPRITZ 6.90
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

HUGO SPRITZ 6.90
elderflower syrup, Prosecco, soda
CAMPARI MILANO 6.90
Campari, Prosecco, cranberryjuice, soda
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 6.90

Limoncello, Prosecco,
Organics Bitter Lemon

VERY BERRY 6.90

Cinzano Bianco, Organics Purple Berry,
mixed berries

APEROL Rready to enjoy FL.0.1751 3.90

BEER

STIEGL HELLES

DRAUGHT 0.31 3.90 | 0.51 490
STIEGL HELLES FL. 0.331 3.90
STIEGL SHANDY LEMON FrL. 0.331 3.90
STIEGL

PARACELSUS ZWICKL L. 051 490

ILLY COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ 6.90

Cinzano Bianco, Prosecco, passionfruit
juice, soda

WHITE WINE SPRITZ 450

Pinot Grigio, soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC
GARDENER SPRITZ 5.90

elderflower, lemonjuice,
Organics Tonic Water

BASIL TONIC SPRITZ 5.90

Organics Tonic Water, lime juice,
brown sugar, basil

CRODINO SPRITZ { 5.90
Crodino, soda

STIEGL WHEAT BEER

UNFILTERED FL. 0.51 4.90
STIEGL SPORT WEISSE  FL. 0.51 4.90
non alcoholic

STIEGL FREIBIER FL. 0.331 3.90
non alcoholic

BIRRA MORETTI 0.331 3.90

On request we are happy to serve our coffee specialties decaffeinated
and with lactose-free milk @ or Oatly oat drink (+0,50) @.

ESPRESSO 1.90
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 2.90
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 2.50
CAPPUCCINO 3.90
LATTE MACCHIATO 4.20

DOLCI
DEATH BY CHOCOLATE 490

chocolate cake

CHEESECAKE WITH NUTELLA® - 4.90

cream cheese, cream, cookies, NUTELLA®

TIRAMISU 490

mascarpone, cream, ladyfingers,
espresso, amaretto

CAFFE LUNGO 3.50
CAFFE CORRETTO 2cicrappa 5.00
CHOCOLATE not or cold 490
TEA rich assortment 3.90

PANNA COTTA 490
cream, vanilla, strawberry topping
PASTICCINI itatian pastry 1.90
hazelnut @ @

almond

FIRENZINI © © italian pastry 1.90






